Rank

Entry

DebWhelchel 1
obis_sister 1

We Suck

Undercover Dawg
espn68600172 1
Elcott: The Next Step
Mav Heel

GA is a Red (&Blak) State
espn604734561

I Miss Icarus

zilla 1

Howard's Rock The Vote
GSU is Bae

jhawkins
espn73861282 1
espn64611911 1
makerofmaps
Godaw.gs

dwa2011 1
matthewgrooks 1
wchetmartin 1
Indypendant

The College Republican
Patrick's daddy

Owner

Dawgs rule!
obis_sister

Bob 4 Bob
soccerdocl7
Detective Belvedere
natsmith9
martin120499
chapman714
Ellynn's Bagers Rule
HarperCB
LSUzilla
robroy70
Trump is Bae
jhawkins08
IrishPat
espn64611911
espn25489496
handes2355
dwa2011
matthewgrooks
wchetmartin
Indypendant
BravesFan548
Mayor G 18

Total
540
524
521
520
507
496
493
486
465
462
453
443
386
294
269
227
206

77
74
48
41
38
37

0

PCT
90.9
85.7
84.8
84.5
81.1
78.6
78
76.6
73.2
72.7
71.6
70.5
65.9
61.1
60
58.1
57.1
46.9
46.3
41.9
38.5
36.1
34.9
0



